involved in the University’s athletic programs beginning in 1973, and ending this 

mission in 1999. 

Looking back on its history over the past 25 years, the Foundation is 

proud of its singular accomplishment in awarding scholarships totaling more 

than Three Million Three Hundred Thousand ($3,300,000) dollars to nearly four 

hundred students. These graduates are counted among the most industrious and 

successful individuals who can boast of obtaining a degree from Villanova 

University. That is why, to celebrate both the success of the Foundation, as well